Shown with optional
Cross Baffle accessory
2030
LUMELEX® 2030 SERIES • 120V/277V • XICATO • 9MM • CONTROL
Lighting Services Inc
01/19 •  www.LightingServicesInc.com LumeLEX •   1
FIXTURE PART NUMBERS
These LED Cylinder units offer high

59mm
XTM 9MM
ORDERING INFORMATION
(EXTERNAL SYSTEM DIMMING)
Base Fixture Model
 LX2030-TS9 (XTM 9mm)
LED Rating (Lumens/CRI/Wattage)
 07-98 = 700/98/13
 09-83 = 930/83/14
Color Temperature
 27= 2700K
 30= 3000K
 35= 3500K
 40= 4000K
Optic
  P1 = 50mm/ 16°
  P2 = 50mm/ 24°
  P4 = 50mm/ 40°
Fitting/Controls (Dimming)
  CT2-10 = CONTROLTrack Fitting & 0-10V (10%)
Voltage
  120 = 120V       230 = 220-240V       277 = 277V
Finish
  B = Black       W = White       S = Silver
Example Part Number:
LX2030-TS9    07-98    30     P1 – CT2-10   120     W               ________________                           _______                _______           _______           ____________           __________         ______
             FIXTURE MODEL                              LED                   COLOR             OPTIC                FITTING/                VOLTAGE          FINISH
                                                                     RATING                 TEMP                                       DIMMING
Other Options (Consult Factory):
• Custom Stems, specify length (4”- 48”)
• Custom Finish, RAL palette
LUMELEX® 2030 • XICATO 9MM MOUNTING OPTIONS • CONTROL
Lighting Services Inc
01/19 •  www.LightingServicesInc.com LumeLEX •  3
STEM LENGTH VIEWFITTING SIDE VIEW
CT2 CONTROLTrack
Fitting
3 3/16"
81mm
5"
127mm
2 5/8"
66mm
10 5/16"
262mm
1 3/4"
44mm
LUMELEX® 2030 • XICATO 9MM PERFORMANCE • CONTROL
Lighting Services Inc
01/19 •  www.LightingServicesInc.com LumeLEX •  4
The performance characteristics of the
LumeLEX family of products can be